
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00060

07/05/2
022

------------------------------
Defendant

THOMPSON, WARREN ALLEN III 
vs. ------------------------------

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00259

07/05/2
022

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. ULLERY, JAMES 
MAYNARD

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00260

07/05/2
022

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. PAYNE, MICHAEL

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00261

07/05/2
022

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
FULGHAM, JARRY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00262

07/05/2
022

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROWE, TYLER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00263

07/05/2
022

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
STOUT, LEONA DIANNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00264

07/05/2
022

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
STRAH, DAVID

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00265

07/05/2
022

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOOTERS, GREGGORY NEAL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00266

07/05/2
022

ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA 
CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEMBERTON, SCOTT ALLAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00099

07/05/2
022

AND Defendant
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION vs. KEIPER, RAYMOND S

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00435

07/05/2
022

BARDWELL, 
KATRINA Plaintiff

BARDWELL, KATRINA vs. PCS 
APPRAISALS INC

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00053

07/05/2
022

BARRAGAN, 
JULIANA Plaintiff

BARRAGAN, JULIANA vs. PEREZ,
MARCO ANTONIO

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00346

07/05/2
022

BIRCH, RYAN 
JAMES Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BIRCH,
RYAN JAMES

DOMESTIC ABUSE - A&B, SUB
OFFENSE, AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00347

07/05/2
022

BURRIGHT, DOMINICK 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BURRIGHT, DOMINICK JOSEPH

BURGLARY, 2ND DEGREE-
AFC 2/MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00052

07/05/2
022

CHISHOLM, DARRELL 
MATTHEW Defendant

RONEY, JENNIFER R. vs. 
CHISHOLM, DARRELL 
MATTHEW

CHILD SUPPORT

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2200052
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2200052
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200347
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200347
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200346
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200346
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2200053
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2200053
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200435
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200435
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200266
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200266
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200265
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200265
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200264
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200264
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200263
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200263
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200261
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200261
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200260
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200260
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200259
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200259
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200060
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2200060
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00259

07/05/2
022

COMPANY LLC Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. ULLERY, JAMES 
MAYNARD

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00260

07/05/2
022

COMPANY LLC Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. PAYNE, MICHAEL

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00259

07/05/2
022

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. ULLERY, JAMES 
MAYNARD

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00260

07/05/2
022

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. PAYNE, MICHAEL

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2022-
00026

07/05/2
022

DAWSON, DANIEL 
RICHARD Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF DAWSON, 
DANIEL RICHARD

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00261

07/05/2
022

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
FULGHAM, JARRY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00262

07/05/2
022

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROWE, TYLER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00263

07/05/2
022

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
STOUT, LEONA DIANNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00264

07/05/2
022

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
STRAH, DAVID

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00265

07/05/2
022

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOOTERS, GREGGORY NEAL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00266

07/05/2
022

DBA Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEMBERTON, SCOTT ALLAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00123

07/05/2
022

EDENS, RONNIE 
GENE Person 1

EDENS, RONNIE GENE JR and 
TAYLOR, LORI LYN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00261

07/05/2
022

FULGHAM, 
JARRY Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
FULGHAM, JARRY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00349

07/05/2
022

GEE, KAELYN 
CHRISTINA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GEE, 
KAELYN CHRISTINA

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY STRANGULATION 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00261

07/05/2
022

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
FULGHAM, JARRY

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200261
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200261
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200349
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200349
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200261
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200261
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200123
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200266
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200266
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200265
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200265
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200264
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200264
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200263
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200263
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200261
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200261
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2200026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2200026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200260
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200260
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200259
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200259
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200260
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200260
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200259
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200259
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00262

07/05/20
22

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. ROWE, 
TYLER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00263

07/05/20
22

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. STOUT, 
LEONA DIANNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00264

07/05/20
22

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. STRAH, 
DAVID

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00265

07/05/20
22

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOOTERS, GREGGORY NEAL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00266

07/05/20
22

HOSPITAL COMPANY, 
LLC Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEMBERTON, SCOTT ALLAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00261

07/05/20
22

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
FULGHAM, JARRY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00262

07/05/20
22

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. ROWE, 
TYLER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00263

07/05/20
22

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. STOUT, 
LEONA DIANNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00264

07/05/20
22

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. STRAH, 
DAVID

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00265

07/05/20
22

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOOTERS, GREGGORY NEAL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00266

07/05/20
22

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEMBERTON, SCOTT ALLAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00259

07/05/20
22

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. ULLERY, JAMES MAYNARD

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00260

07/05/20
22

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL 
vs. PAYNE, MICHAEL

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00099

07/05/20
22

KEIPER, RAYMOND S Defendant
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. 
KEIPER, RAYMOND S

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00099

07/05/20
22

KEIPER, TERRI L Defendant
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. 
KEIPER, RAYMOND S

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2200099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200260
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200260
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200259
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200259
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200266
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200266
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200265
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200265
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200264
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200264
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200263
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200263
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200261
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200261
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200266
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200266
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200265
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200265
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200264
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200264
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200263
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200263
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200262
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200262
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00436

07/05/2
022

L.G. Defendant TIPPIN, KATHERINE A. vs. L.G. MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00345

07/05/2
022

LEE, MATTHEW 
DARREN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEE, MATTHEW DARREN

DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-
SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00121

07/05/2
022

MCCORMICK, CARL 
GENE Person 1

MCCORMICK, CARL GENE and
PRESNAL, SHAWNEE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00260

07/05/2
022

PAYNE, MICHAEL Defendant
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. PAYNE, 
MICHAEL

SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00435

07/05/2
022

PCS APPRAISALS 
INC Defendant

BARDWELL, KATRINA vs. PCS 
APPRAISALS INC

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00266

07/05/2
022

PEMBERTON, SCOTT 
ALLAN Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEMBERTON, SCOTT ALLAN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00053

07/05/2
022

PEREZ, MARCO 
ANTONIO Defendant

BARRAGAN, JULIANA vs. 
PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00121

07/05/2
022

PRESNAL, SHAWNEE 
MARIE Person 2

MCCORMICK, CARL GENE and
PRESNAL, SHAWNEE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2022-
00052

07/05/2
022

RONEY, JENNIFER R. Plaintiff
RONEY, JENNIFER R. vs. 
CHISHOLM, DARRELL 
MATTHEW

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00262

07/05/2
022

ROWE, TYLER Defendant
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROWE, TYLER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00122

07/05/2
022

SOBER, KENNETH 
WAYNE Person 1

SOBER, KENNETH WAYNE and 
SOBER, MILISSA DENISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00122

07/05/2
022

SOBER, MILISSA 
DENISE Person 2

SOBER, KENNETH WAYNE and 
SOBER, MILISSA DENISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00263

07/05/2
022

STOUT, LEONA 
DIANNE Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
STOUT, LEONA DIANNE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00264

07/05/2
022

STRAH, DAVID Defendant
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
STRAH, DAVID

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00123

07/05/2
022

TAYLOR, LORI LYN Person 2
EDENS, RONNIE GENE JR and 
TAYLOR, LORI LYN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00060

07/05/20
22

THOMPSON, WARREN 
ALLEN Plaintiff

THOMPSON, WARREN ALLEN III vs. 
------------------------------

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00099

07/05/20
22

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT UNION vs. 
KEIPER, RAYMOND S

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00436

07/05/20
22

TIPPIN, KATHERINE 
A. Plaintiff

TIPPIN, KATHERINE A. vs. L.G. MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00259

07/05/20
22

ULLERY, JAMES 
MAYNARD Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL
vs. ULLERY, JAMES MAYNARD

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00348

07/05/20
22

VOWELL, CALI 
SHAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. VOWELL, 
CALI SHAWN

BURGLARY, 2ND 
DEGREE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00265

07/05/20
22

WOOTERS, GREGGORY 
NEAL Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA vs. 
WOOTERS, GREGGORY NEAL

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200265
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200265
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200348
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200348
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200259
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200259
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200436
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